
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

10/01/2019 to 10/31/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$2,000.00Guldan, JoeAccessory BuildingP19-005941215 Nova LN

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$2,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Addition-Commercial

$73,254.00Best Built IncAddition CommercialP19-00640975 Glory RD

$129,500.00Zeise ConstructionAddition CommercialP19-00646848 Mike McCarthy WY

Addition-Commercial Total: $202,754.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Addition

$619,370.00Best Built IncAddition CommercialP19-006333166 Market ST

Commercial Addition Total: $619,370.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$2,500.00TE ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-00591933 Anderson DR Unit K

$302,943.00Smet Construction ServicesAlteration CommercialP19-00592731 Morris AV

$125,500.00KSW Construction CorpAlteration CommercialP19-006212621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$146,921.00L&L Retail ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-006312811 S Oneida ST

$2,762,871.00WDS ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-006492401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Commercial Alteration Total: $3,340,735.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Early Start Permit

$30,000.00Radue HomesEarly StartP19-006442585 S Broadway
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$0.00BL Vree PlumbingEarly StartP19-006482401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Commercial Early Start Permit
Total:

$30,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$14,808.00D&KAlteration CommercialP19-00591933 Anderson DR Unit K

$52,485.00Thomas ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-00592731 Morris AV

$2,035,535.00VDH Electric IncNew Construction CommercialP19-005971179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$8,000.00Van Ert ElectricElectrical CommercialP19-006061001 Cormier RD

$26,000.00Packerland Electric LLCAlteration CommercialP19-006212621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$67,415.00The Stiegler Co IncAlteration CommercialP19-006312811 S Oneida ST

$69,888.00VOS ElectricAddition CommercialP19-006333166 Market ST

$3,000.00VOS ElectricAddition CommercialP19-00640975 Glory RD

$15,000.00VDH Electric IncAddition CommercialP19-00646848 Mike McCarthy WY

$11,529,826.00Faith Technologies, IncNew Construction CommercialP19-006471901 S Oneida ST

$159,700.00Abstract Electric, LLCAlteration CommercialP19-006492401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Commercial Electrical Total: $13,981,657.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$4,200.00Brown County PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-00591933 Anderson DR Unit K

$36,360.00Beno PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-00592731 Morris AV

$2,000.00Drews PlumbingPlumbing CommercialP19-00615862 Hansen RD

$13,000.00Gerrits PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-006212621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$27,250.00Jim's PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-006312811 S Oneida ST

$1,295.00Hockers PlumbingPlumbing CommercialP19-006422255 S Oneida ST

$2,000.00Tweet GarotAddition CommercialP19-00646848 Mike McCarthy WY

$3,500.00Tweet GarotAddition CommercialP19-00646848 Mike McCarthy WY

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$89,605.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$12,500.00AMA HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-00591933 Anderson DR Unit K
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$113,044.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-00592731 Morris AV

$75,000.00JF AhernHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-006131001 Cormier RD

$16,000.00Manitowoc Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-006212621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$36,050.00Engebos Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-006312811 S Oneida ST

$60,631.00Tri County HeatingAddition CommercialP19-006333166 Market ST

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$313,225.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Curb Cut

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-006333166 Market ST

Curb Cut Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Demo-Commercial

$8,000.00Lamar AdvertisingDemoP19-00617486 Globe AV

$8,000.00Lamar AdvertisingDemoP19-006182490 S Broadway

Demo-Commercial Total: $16,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00Parking LotP19-005981235 Waube LN

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-006333166 Market ST

$0.00Early StartP19-006442585 S Broadway

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$11,000.00Jacobs FenceFenceP19-006001366 Avondale DR

$6,000.00Donna & Ted PantzerFenceP19-006052776 Otto CT

$2,928.00Whirl Wind Post Holes & Fencing LLCFenceP19-00610695 Lida LN

$3,400.00Fox Valley Fencing LLCFenceP19-006121603 Bruce LN

$30,000.00Robert Peters Construction IncFenceP19-006161141-1145 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE
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$4,000.00Custom FenceFenceP19-006232188 Crary ST

$9,880.00Whirl Wind Post Holes & Fencing LLCFenceP19-006282866 Crosshaven AV

Fence Total: $67,208.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Garbage Can

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Commercial

$18,043,608.00Miron ConstructionNew Construction CommercialP19-005971179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$86,000,000.00Miron ConstructionNew Construction CommercialP19-006471901 S Oneida ST

New Const-Commercial Total: $104,043,608.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Residental

$277,250.00Province Builders & Realty IncNew Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

New Const-Residental Total: $277,250.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$3,125,000.00Tweet GarotNew Construction CommercialP19-005971179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$10,485,000.00Tweet GarotNew Construction CommercialP19-006471901 S Oneida ST

$193,900.00Engebos Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-006492401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

New HVAC Commercial Total: $13,803,900.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$10,900.00Titan ServicesNew Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

New HVAC Residental Total: $10,900.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Commercial

$711,460.00Tweet GarotNew Construction CommercialP19-005971179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$2,226,260.00Tweet GarotNew Construction CommercialP19-006471901 S Oneida ST
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$67,000.00BL Vree PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-006492401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $3,004,720.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Residental

$19,900.00Thorne PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

New Plumbing Residental Total: $19,900.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Sewer

$500,000.00A Glewn & SonsAlteration CommercialP19-006492401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

New Sewer Total: $500,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-00591933 Anderson DR Unit K

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-00592731 Morris AV

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-005971179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-006212621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-006312811 S Oneida ST

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-006333166 Market ST

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-00640975 Glory RD

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-00646848 Mike McCarthy WY

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-006333166 Market ST

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Parking Lot
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$6,000.00Sustman, BernardParking LotP19-005981235 Waube LN

Parking Lot Total: $6,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Recycle Bin

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$18,000.00Metzler Construction LLCAlteration ResidentialP19-006242161 S Courtland

$4,100.00Homes of DistinctionAlteration ResidentialP19-006371693 W Main CI Unit 3

Residental Alteration Total: $22,100.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$17,900.00Ideal ElectricElectrical ResidentialP19-006072548 Brookdale AV

$750.00Appleton SolarElectrical ResidentialP19-006251410 Finch LN

$900.00Advantage ElectricElectrical ResidentialP19-006271072 April LN

$1,200.00Star Electric Service IncElectrical ResidentialP19-00630968 Pilgrim WY

$700.00Schweiner Electric IncElectrical ResidentialP19-00632910 Myrtle LN

$400.00Wade & Alanah ResselAlteration ResidentialP19-006371693 W Main CI Unit 3

$1,400.00Black-Haak Heating, IncElectrical Service SpotP19-006381132 Cormier RD

$500.00Advantage ElectricElectrical ResidentialP19-006501306 Cormier RD

Residental Electrical Total: $23,750.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$10,562.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP19-005931730 View LN

$10,000.00RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingAlteration ResidentialP19-006362621 Bay Harbor CI Unit 3

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$20,562.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC
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$12,350.00Comfort Control SystemsHVAC ResidentialP19-006042166 Barberry LN

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$12,350.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$11,000.00Monty Young Electric IncNew Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

$1,000.00Eland ElectricElectrical Service SpotP19-006451135 Sharie LN

Residental Service Spot Total: $12,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

$400.00Syed, Jody & HaroonStorm Sewer LateralP19-006261454 Limerick CT

$67,835.00Kocken Bros ExcavatingAddition CommercialP19-006333166 Market ST

$1,302,209.00Scott DeNobel & SonsNew Construction CommercialP19-006471901 S Oneida ST

Sewer Total: $1,370,444.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$5,000.00Signs Unlimited IncSign PermanentP19-00601855 Hansen RD

$1,000.00Signs Unlimited IncSign PermanentP19-00601855 Hansen RD

$1,000.00Signs Unlimited IncSign PermanentP19-00601855 Hansen RD

$1,000.00Signs Unlimited IncSign PermanentP19-006023015 S Ridge RD

$5,000.00Signs Unlimited IncSign PermanentP19-006023015 S Ridge RD

$1,000.00Signs Unlimited IncSign PermanentP19-006023015 S Ridge RD

$570.00SignaramaSign PermanentP19-00603862 Hansen RD

$0.00Fly Me FlagsSign TemporaryP19-006082301 Holmgren WY Unit B

$13,500.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP19-006112140 Holmgren WY Unit 1010

$150,000.00Lamar AdvertisingSign PermanentP19-006193136 Coronet WY

$150,000.00Lamar AdvertisingSign PermanentP19-006203136 Coronet WY

$6,445.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP19-006222131 Airport DR

$34,000.00United Sign CorpSign PermanentP19-00629933 Anderson DR Unit
WHOLE

$2,000.00Graphic House IncSign PermanentP19-006341291 Lombardi Access RD
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$2,000.00Graphic House IncSign PermanentP19-006341291 Lombardi Access RD

$450.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP19-006412733 S Ridge RD

Sign Permit Total: $372,965.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$226,600.00J.F. Ahern Fire ProtectionNew Construction CommercialP19-005971179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$13,700.00Accurate Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP19-006212621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$4,840.00Laser Fire Protection LLCAlteration CommercialP19-006312811 S Oneida ST

$45,600.00Fireline Sprinkler CorporationAddition CommercialP19-006333166 Market ST

$865,000.00EGI MechanicalNew Construction CommercialP19-006471901 S Oneida ST

$48,475.00Fireline Sprinkler CorporationAlteration CommercialP19-006492401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Sprinkler System Total: $1,204,215.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

State Seal

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-006141445 Fernando DR

State Seal Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Storage Container

$0.00Storage containerP19-005952401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

Storage Container Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$8,439.00Duame Sand & GravelAlteration CommercialP19-00592731 Morris AV

$0.00Storm Sewer LateralP19-005962262 Crary ST

$9,000.00Kocken Bros ExcavatingStorm Sewer LateralP19-005991250 Glory RD

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-006333166 Market ST

$1,000.00Van Rite PlumbingStorm Sewer LateralP19-006352270 Santa Barbara DR

$0.00Early StartP19-006442585 S Broadway

Stormwater Management Total: $18,439.00

Temporary Sign Permit
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00Massage EnvySign TemporaryP19-006431241 Lombardi Access RD
Unit G

Temporary Sign Permit Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Tent Permit

$0.00Jack LinksTentP19-006091978 Holmgren WY

Tent Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $143,385,657.00
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

10/01/2019 to 10/31/2019

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Guldan, JoeP19-00594 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361215 Nova LN

Building Total: $40.00

Accessory Building Total: $40.00

Addition Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00633 $75.00Addition Commercial Occupancy-Commercial3166 Market ST

P19-00640 $75.00Addition Commercial Occupancy-Commercial975 Glory RD

P19-00646 $75.00Addition Commercial Occupancy-Commercial848 Mike McCarthy WY

$225.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Best Built IncP19-00633 $1,440.00Addition Commercial Commercial Addition3166 Market ST

P19-00633 $40.00Addition Commercial Curb Cut3166 Market ST

P19-00633 $892.00Addition Commercial Park Impact Fee3166 Market ST

P19-00633 $125.00Addition Commercial Erosioin Control3166 Market ST

P19-00633 $125.00Addition Commercial Stormwater Management3166 Market ST

Best Built IncP19-00640 $115.00Addition Commercial Addition-Commercial975 Glory RD
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Zeise ConstructionP19-00646 $170.00Addition Commercial Addition-Commercial848 Mike McCarthy WY

Building Total: $2,907.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VOS ElectricP19-00633 $720.00Addition Commercial Commercial Electrical3166 Market ST

VOS ElectricP19-00640 $58.00Addition Commercial Commercial Electrical975 Glory RD

VDH Electric IncP19-00646 $68.00Addition Commercial Commercial Electrical848 Mike McCarthy WY

Electrical Total: $846.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Tri County HeatingP19-00633 $720.00Addition Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3166 Market ST

H.V.A.C. Total: $720.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Kocken Bros ExcavatingP19-00633 $30.00Addition Commercial Sewer3166 Market ST

Fireline Sprinkler CorporationP19-00633 $240.00Addition Commercial Sprinkler System3166 Market ST

Tweet GarotP19-00646 $68.00Addition Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel848 Mike McCarthy WY

Tweet GarotP19-00646 $68.00Addition Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel848 Mike McCarthy WY

Plumbing Total: $406.00

Addition Commercial Total: $5,104.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00591 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial933 Anderson DR Unit K

P19-00592 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial731 Morris AV
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P19-00621 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

P19-00631 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2811 S Oneida ST

$300.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

TE ConstructionP19-00591 $144.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration933 Anderson DR Unit K

Smet Construction ServicesP19-00592 $1,344.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration731 Morris AV

Duame Sand & GravelP19-00592 $30.00Alteration Commercial Stormwater Management731 Morris AV

KSW Construction CorpP19-00621 $334.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

L&L Retail ConstructionP19-00631 $575.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2811 S Oneida ST

WDS ConstructionP19-00649 $3,930.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Building Total: $6,357.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

D&KP19-00591 $72.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical933 Anderson DR Unit K

Thomas ElectricP19-00592 $672.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical731 Morris AV

Packerland Electric LLCP19-00621 $167.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

The Stiegler Co IncP19-00631 $288.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2811 S Oneida ST

Abstract Electric, LLCP19-00649 $1,965.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Electrical Total: $3,164.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

AMA HeatingP19-00591 $72.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC933 Anderson DR Unit K

Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00592 $672.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC731 Morris AV

Manitowoc Heating & CoolingP19-00621 $167.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2621 S Oneida ST Unit 104
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Engebos Heating & CoolingP19-00631 $288.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2811 S Oneida ST

Engebos Heating & CoolingP19-00649 $1,965.00Alteration Commercial New HVAC Commercial2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

H.V.A.C. Total: $3,164.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Brown County PlumbingP19-00591 $72.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel933 Anderson DR Unit K

Beno PlumbingP19-00592 $672.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel731 Morris AV

Gerrits PlumbingP19-00621 $167.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

Accurate Fire ProtectionP19-00621 $56.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2621 S Oneida ST Unit 104

Jim's PlumbingP19-00631 $288.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2811 S Oneida ST

Laser Fire Protection LLCP19-00631 $96.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2811 S Oneida ST

BL Vree PlumbingP19-00649 $1,965.00Alteration Commercial New Plumbing Commercial2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Fireline Sprinkler CorporationP19-00649 $655.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Plumbing Total: $3,971.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

A Glewn & SonsP19-00649 $90.00Alteration Commercial New Sewer2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Sewer Total: $90.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $17,046.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Metzler Construction LLCP19-00624 $82.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2161 S Courtland

Homes of DistinctionP19-00637 $93.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1693 W Main CI Unit 3

Building Total: $175.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Wade & Alanah ResselP19-00637 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1693 W Main CI Unit 3

Electrical Total: $45.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

TundralandP19-00593 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1730 View LN

RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingP19-00636 $80.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2621 Bay Harbor CI Unit 3

Plumbing Total: $120.00

Alteration Residential Total: $340.00

Demo

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Lamar AdvertisingP19-00617 $100.00Demo Demo-Commercial486 Globe AV

Lamar AdvertisingP19-00618 $100.00Demo Demo-Commercial2490 S Broadway

Building Total: $200.00

Demo Total: $200.00

Early Start

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Radue HomesP19-00644 $100.00Early Start Commercial Early Start Permit2585 S Broadway

P19-00644 $125.00Early Start Erosioin Control2585 S Broadway

P19-00644 $125.00Early Start Stormwater Management2585 S Broadway

BL Vree PlumbingP19-00648 $100.00Early Start Commercial Early Start Permit2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Building Total: $450.00

Early Start Total: $450.00
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Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Van Ert ElectricP19-00606 $40.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical1001 Cormier RD

Electrical Total: $40.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $40.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Ideal ElectricP19-00607 $40.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical2548 Brookdale AV

Appleton SolarP19-00625 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1410 Finch LN

Advantage ElectricP19-00627 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1072 April LN

Star Electric Service IncP19-00630 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical968 Pilgrim WY

Schweiner Electric IncP19-00632 $25.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical910 Myrtle LN

Advantage ElectricP19-00650 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1306 Cormier RD

Electrical Total: $245.00

Electrical Residential Total: $245.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Black-Haak Heating, IncP19-00638 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Electrical1132 Cormier RD

Eland ElectricP19-00645 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1135 Sharie LN

Electrical Total: $90.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $90.00

Fence
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Jacobs FenceP19-00600 $40.00Fence Fence1366 Avondale DR

Donna & Ted PantzerP19-00605 $40.00Fence Fence2776 Otto CT

Whirl Wind Post Holes & Fencing
LLC

P19-00610 $40.00Fence Fence695 Lida LN

Fox Valley Fencing LLCP19-00612 $40.00Fence Fence1603 Bruce LN

Robert Peters Construction IncP19-00616 $100.00Fence Fence1141-1145 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

Custom FenceP19-00623 $40.00Fence Fence2188 Crary ST

Whirl Wind Post Holes & Fencing
LLC

P19-00628 $40.00Fence Fence2866 Crosshaven AV

Building Total: $340.00

Fence Total: $340.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

JF AhernP19-00613 $80.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1001 Cormier RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $80.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $80.00

HVAC Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Comfort Control SystemsP19-00604 $40.00HVAC Residential Residental Replacement HVAC2166 Barberry LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

HVAC Residential Total: $40.00

New Construction Commercial
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00597 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Miron ConstructionP19-00597 $17,360.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial1179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

Miron ConstructionP19-00647 $0.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial1901 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $17,360.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VDH Electric IncP19-00597 $8,680.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical1179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

Faith Technologies, IncP19-00647 $0.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical1901 S Oneida ST

Electrical Total: $8,680.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Tweet GarotP19-00597 $8,680.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial1179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

Tweet GarotP19-00647 $0.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial1901 S Oneida ST

H.V.A.C. Total: $8,680.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Tweet GarotP19-00597 $8,680.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial1179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

J.F. Ahern Fire ProtectionP19-00597 $2,893.00New Construction Commercial Sprinkler System1179 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

Tweet GarotP19-00647 $0.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial1901 S Oneida ST

Scott DeNobel & SonsP19-00647 $0.00New Construction Commercial Sewer1901 S Oneida ST
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EGI MechanicalP19-00647 $0.00New Construction Commercial Sprinkler System1901 S Oneida ST

Plumbing Total: $11,573.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $46,368.00

New Construction Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00614 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental1445 Fernando DR

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

building

P19-00614 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal1445 Fernando DR

building Total: $35.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Province Builders & Realty IncP19-00614 $532.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental1445 Fernando DR

P19-00614 $35.00New Construction Residential Curb Cut1445 Fernando DR

P19-00614 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can1445 Fernando DR

P19-00614 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin1445 Fernando DR

P19-00614 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee1445 Fernando DR

P19-00614 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control1445 Fernando DR

Building Total: $1,755.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Monty Young Electric IncP19-00614 $106.00New Construction Residential Residental Service Spot1445 Fernando DR

Electrical Total: $106.00

H.V.A.C.
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Titan ServicesP19-00614 $106.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental1445 Fernando DR

H.V.A.C. Total: $106.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Thorne PlumbingP19-00614 $106.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental1445 Fernando DR

P19-00614 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer1445 Fernando DR

Plumbing Total: $196.00

New Construction Residential Total: $2,228.00

Parking Lot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Sustman, BernardP19-00598 $40.00Parking Lot Parking Lot1235 Waube LN

P19-00598 $125.00Parking Lot Erosioin Control1235 Waube LN

Building Total: $165.00

Parking Lot Total: $165.00

Plumbing Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Drews PlumbingP19-00615 $40.00Plumbing Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel862 Hansen RD

Hockers PlumbingP19-00642 $40.00Plumbing Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2255 S Oneida ST

Plumbing Total: $80.00

Plumbing Commercial Total: $80.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building
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Signs Unlimited IncP19-00601 $60.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit855 Hansen RD

Signs Unlimited IncP19-00601 $62.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit855 Hansen RD

Signs Unlimited IncP19-00601 $62.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit855 Hansen RD

Signs Unlimited IncP19-00602 $68.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3015 S Ridge RD

Signs Unlimited IncP19-00602 $89.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3015 S Ridge RD

Signs Unlimited IncP19-00602 $67.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3015 S Ridge RD

SignaramaP19-00603 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit862 Hansen RD

Creative Sign CoP19-00611 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2140 Holmgren WY Unit
1010

Lamar AdvertisingP19-00619 $672.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3136 Coronet WY

Lamar AdvertisingP19-00620 $672.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3136 Coronet WY

Creative Sign CoP19-00622 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2131 Airport DR

United Sign CorpP19-00629 $98.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit933 Anderson DR Unit
WHOLE

Graphic House IncP19-00634 $92.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1291 Lombardi Access RD

Graphic House IncP19-00634 $92.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1291 Lombardi Access RD

Reinhold SignP19-00641 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2733 S Ridge RD

Building Total: $2,194.00

Sign Permanent Total: $2,194.00

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Fly Me FlagsP19-00608 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2301 Holmgren WY Unit B

Massage EnvyP19-00643 $30.00Sign Temporary Temporary Sign Permit1241 Lombardi Access RD
Unit G

Building Total: $60.00
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Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Storage container

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00595 $100.00Storage container Storage Container2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

Building Total: $100.00

Storage container Total: $100.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00596 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management2262 Crary ST

Kocken Bros ExcavatingP19-00599 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management1250 Glory RD

Van Rite PlumbingP19-00635 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management2270 Santa Barbara DR

Building Total: $90.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Syed, Jody & HaroonP19-00626 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Sewer1454 Limerick CT

Plumbing Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $120.00

Tent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Jack LinksP19-00609 $100.00Tent Tent Permit1978 Holmgren WY

Building Total: $100.00

Tent Total: $100.00

Report Total $75,430.00
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